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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Erin and 
Brittany 2-shot C2 IntroWe've got the Funk PKG 1:58 3:29:47 PM

A-2 Erin and 
Brittany 2-shot C2 B Rolled PKG 1:08 3:31:45 PM

A-3 Erin 
Wagner MCU C1 Cedar River Bayou PKG 5:06 3:32:53 PM

A-4 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C3 C4 Travis and Michelle Live 4:16 3:37:59 PM

A-5 Erin and 
Brittany 2-shot C2 Toss to PSA break1 RDR 0:11 3:42:12 PM

{Break} 3:30 3:42:23 PM

B-1 Erin and 
Luke MCU C1 C4 Minute to Win it LIVE 3:30 3:45:53 PM

B-2 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C3 The Roommate Spoof PKG 1:52 3:51:23 PM

B-3 Erin 
Wagner MCU C1 Glee Spoof PKG 5:18 3:53:14 PM

B-4 Erin and 
Brittany 2-Shot C2 Toss to PSA break RDR 0:06 3:58:32 PM

{Break} 3:00 3:58:38 PM

C-1 Dakota 
Funk MCU C4 Zoeys Dance LIVE 5:42 4:01:38 PM

C-2 Dakota 
Funk MCU C4 Brian Takes over UNI TV PKG 4:40 4:06:44 PM

C-3 Erin and 
Brittany 2-Shot C2 B Rolled Again PKG 0:59 4:11:24 PM

C-4 Erin 
Wagner MCU C2 Toss2 to PSA break RDR 0:09 4:12:23 PM

{Break} 4:30 4:12:32 PM

D-1 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 Travis and Michelle 2 Live 4:12 4:17:02 PM

D-2 Erin and 
Brittany 2-Shot C2 Production Meeting PKG 2:57 4:21:15 PM

D-3 Erin 
Wagner MCU C1 UNI TV Basketball PKG 3:21 4:24:12 PM

D-4

Erin, 
Brittany, 
Luke, 
Dakota

4-Shot C2 Farewell RDR 0:20 4:27:33 PM

D-5 Credits PKG C2 Interlude Credits PKG 2:07 4:27:53 PM

00 0:00 4:30:00 PM

0 0:00 4:30:00 PM

0:00 4:30:00 PM

End of Show 4:30:00 PM


